
ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture)    2017-2020 Batch    (I Semester)

Course No. AQC-601 : Recent Advances in Aquaculture Production (2+0)

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.

10 10 30 50 100 - - - 100 10

AQC-PA7-01 Syam K.R 9.20 8.00 20.00 35.50 72.70 - - - - 72.70 7.27 14.54
AQC-PA7-02 Meenu Devassykutty 9.50 7.50 20.00 35.50 72.50 - - - - 72.50 7.25 14.50
AQC-PA7-03 Aurobinda Upadbyay 9.00 7.50 19.50 33.50 69.50 - - - - 69.50 6.95 13.90
AQC-PA7-04 Dasari Mamatha 9.00 6.50 19.00 32.00 66.50 - - - - 66.50 6.65 13.30
AQC-PA7-05 Manmohan Kumar 9.50 8.50 19.00 34.50 71.50 - - - - 71.50 7.15 14.30
AQC-PA7-06 Siju R. 9.00 6.00 19.50 35.50 70.00 - - - - 70.00 7.00 14.00
AQC-PA7-07 Rohitash Yadav 9.20 6.50 19.00 34.00 68.70 - - - - 68.70 6.87 13.74
AQC-PA7-08 Hougaina Panmei 9.20 9.50 21.50 38.00 78.20 - - - - 78.20 7.82 15.64
AQC-PA7-11 Kouberi Nath 9.20 8.00 18.50 37.50 73.20 - - - - 73.20 7.32 14.64
AQC-PA7-12 Uday Kumar Udit 9.20 7.00 19.00 31.00 66.20 - - - - 66.20 6.62 13.24

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture)    2017-2020 Batch    (I Semester)

Course No. AQC-604 : Engineering of Water Management for Aquaculture (1+1)

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.
T. + Pr.

5 5 15 50 25 50 5 15 30 50 100 10

AQC-PA7-01 Syam K.R 4.25 4.50 13.50 46.00 23.00 45.25 4.00 13.50 27.00 44.50 89.75 8.98 17.95
AQC-PA7-02 Meenu Devassykutty 4.50 5.00 14.75 47.00 23.50 47.75 4.75 14.25 29.00 48.00 95.75 9.58 19.15
AQC-PA7-03 Aurobinda Upadbyay 4.25 4.50 12.75 37.00 18.50 40.00 4.00 13.00 25.00 42.00 82.00 8.20 16.40
AQC-PA7-04 Dasari Mamatha 4.75 5.00 14.75 46.00 23.00 47.50 4.50 14.00 26.50 45.00 92.50 9.25 18.50
AQC-PA7-05 Manmohan Kumar 4.50 3.50 13.50 40.50 20.25 41.75 4.00 13.50 25.50 43.00 84.75 8.48 16.95
AQC-PA7-06 Siju R. 4.00 4.50 14.00 42.00 21.00 43.50 4.00 13.00 29.00 46.00 89.50 8.95 17.90
AQC-PA7-07 Rohitash Yadav 4.00 2.50 14.00 37.50 18.75 39.25 4.00 12.50 22.50 39.00 78.25 7.83 15.65
AQC-PA7-08 Hougaina Panmei 4.50 4.50 13.75 39.50 19.75 42.50 4.00 13.50 24.00 41.50 84.00 8.40 16.80
AQC-PA7-11 Kouberi Nath 4.50 5.00 14.75 42.50 21.25 45.50 4.50 14.50 29.00 48.00 93.50 9.35 18.70
AQC-PA7-12 Uday Kumar Udit 4.50 3.50 12.00 39.00 19.50 39.50 4.00 13.50 23.50 41.00 80.50 8.05 16.10

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture)    2017-2020 Batch    (I Semester)

Course No.AQC-607 : Enhanced Fisheries in Open Waters (1+1)

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.
T. + Pr.

5 5 15 50 25 50 5 15 30 50 100 10

AQC-PA7-01 Syam K.R 4.60 3.90 12.40 43.20 21.60 42.50 4.80 14.40 26.50 45.70 88.20 8.82 17.64
AQC-PA7-02 Meenu Devassykutty 4.80 4.30 14.60 47.10 23.55 47.25 4.90 14.80 27.50 47.20 94.45 9.45 18.89
AQC-PA7-03 Aurobinda Upadbyay 4.70 4.10 12.30 37.70 18.85 39.95 4.90 14.70 26.50 46.10 86.05 8.61 17.21
AQC-PA7-04 Dasari Mamatha 4.50 4.50 14.10 46.30 23.15 46.25 4.60 14.50 25.50 44.60 90.85 9.09 18.17
AQC-PA7-05 Manmohan Kumar 4.60 4.30 12.90 44.20 22.10 43.90 4.70 14.40 27.50 46.60 90.50 9.05 18.10
AQC-PA7-06 Siju R. 4.80 3.90 12.30 44.30 22.15 43.15 4.80 14.70 24.50 44.00 87.15 8.72 17.43
AQC-PA7-07 Rohitash Yadav 4.20 3.70 12.00 42.80 21.40 41.30 4.70 14.50 26.50 45.70 87.00 8.70 17.40
AQC-PA7-08 Hougaina Panmei 4.60 4.70 13.60 43.00 21.50 44.40 4.80 14.60 26.00 45.40 89.80 8.98 17.96
AQC-PA7-11 Kouberi Nath 4.80 4.50 14.30 43.90 21.95 45.55 4.80 14.80 28.00 47.60 93.15 9.32 18.63
AQC-PA7-12 Uday Kumar Udit 4.40 3.60 12.60 38.60 19.30 39.90 4.90 14.50 26.50 45.90 85.80 8.58 17.16

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture)    2017-2020 Batch    (I Semester)

Course No. FNT-602  :  Advanced in Feed Technology  (2+1)

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.
T. + Pr.

6.5 6.5 20 50 34 67 3 10 20 33 100 10

AQC-PA7-02 Meenu Devassykutty 6.40 5.85 19.00 40.50 27.54 58.79 2.50 8.50 17.70 28.70 87.49 8.75 26.25
AQC-PA7-03 Aurobinda Upadbyay 6.40 6.17 17.20 35.50 24.14 53.91 2.50 8.50 16.90 27.90 81.81 8.18 24.54
AQC-PA7-04 Mamatha Dasari 6.40 6.17 16.00 32.75 22.27 50.84 2.50 8.50 17.80 28.80 79.64 7.96 23.89
AQC-PA7-05 Manmohan Kumar 6.00 6.50 17.10 30.00 20.40 50.00 2.60 8.50 17.60 28.70 78.70 7.87 23.61
AQC-PA7-07 Rohitash Yadav 6.00 6.50 17.60 30.00 20.40 50.50 2.60 7.50 17.30 27.40 77.90 7.79 23.37
AQC-PA7-08 Hougaina Panmei 6.10 5.52 17.30 32.50 22.10 51.02 2.50 8.00 17.70 28.20 79.22 7.92 23.77
AQC-PA7-11 Kouberi Nath 6.10 5.85 18.80 32.75 22.27 53.02 2.50 8.50 17.80 28.80 81.82 8.18 24.55
AQC-PA7-12 Uday Kumar Udit 6.10 5.85 17.10 31.25 21.25 50.30 2.50 8.50 17.30 28.30 78.60 7.86 23.58

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture)    2017-2020 Batch    (I Semester)

Course No. AAH-603  : Advances in Immunology  (2+1)

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.
T. + Pr.

6.5 6.5 20 50 34 67 3 10 20 33 100 10

AQC-PA7-01 Syam K.R 6.00 6.50 17.00 40.00 27.20 56.70 3.00 9.00 18.50 30.50 87.20 8.72 26.16
AQC-PA7-02 Meenu Devassykutty 6.00 4.50 18.00 39.50 26.86 55.36 3.00 9.00 19.50 31.50 86.86 8.69 26.06
AQC-PA7-03 Aurobinda Upadbyay 6.00 5.00 15.00 34.00 23.12 49.12 3.00 9.50 17.50 30.00 79.12 7.91 23.74
AQC-PA7-04 Dasari Mamatha 6.00 5.75 18.50 37.00 25.16 55.41 3.00 9.00 19.00 31.00 86.41 8.64 25.92
AQC-PA7-05 Manmohan Kumar 6.00 6.00 16.00 38.50 26.18 54.18 3.00 9.00 17.00 29.00 83.18 8.32 24.95
AQC-PA7-06 Siju R. 6.00 6.00 15.50 39.50 26.86 54.36 3.00 9.00 17.50 29.50 83.86 8.39 25.16
AQC-PA7-07 Rohitash Yadav 6.00 5.50 17.50 34.00 23.12 52.12 3.00 9.00 17.00 29.00 81.12 8.11 24.34
AQC-PA7-08 Hougaina Panmei 6.00 5.00 17.00 36.00 24.48 52.48 3.00 9.00 16.50 28.50 80.98 8.10 24.29
AQC-PA7-11 Kouberi Nath 6.00 6.00 17.50 42.00 28.56 58.06 3.00 9.00 17.50 29.50 87.56 8.76 26.27
AQC-PA7-12 Uday Kumar Udit 6.00 6.00 16.50 33.50 22.78 51.28 3.00 9.00 17.50 29.50 80.78 8.08 24.23

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture)    2017-2020 Batch    (I Semester)

Course No. FBT-607  : Aquaculture Genomics  (2+1)

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.
T. + Pr.

6.5 6.5 20 50 34 67 3 10 20 33 100 10

AQC-PA7-01 Syam K.R 6.00 5.40 15.60 43.25 29.41 56.41 2.25 8.75 18.31 29.31 85.72 8.57 25.72
AQC-PA7-06 Siju R. 6.00 5.13 15.40 33.25 22.61 49.14 2.25 8.75 17.98 28.98 78.12 7.81 23.44

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture)    2017-2020 Batch    (I Semester)

Course No.AQC-608 : Breeding and Culture of Ornamental Fishes (1+1)

Regn.no. Name of the Students Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A.
T. + Pr.

5 5 15 50 25 50 5 15 30 50 100 10

AQC-PA7-01 Syam K.R 5.00 4.70 14.00 37.00 18.50 42.20 5.00 15.00 30.00 50.00 92.20 9.22 18.44
AQC-PA7-02 Meenu Devassykutty 5.00 4.30 13.00 38.00 19.00 41.30 5.00 15.00 30.00 50.00 91.30 9.13 18.26
AQC-PA7-03 Aurobinda Upadbyay 5.00 3.30 13.00 36.00 18.00 39.30 5.00 15.00 30.00 50.00 89.30 8.93 17.86
AQC-PA7-04 Dasari Mamatha 5.00 4.70 12.50 33.50 16.75 38.95 5.00 15.00 30.00 50.00 88.95 8.90 17.79
AQC-PA7-05 Manmohan Kumar 5.00 4.00 12.00 36.00 18.00 39.00 5.00 15.00 30.00 50.00 89.00 8.90 17.80
AQC-PA7-06 Siju R. 5.00 4.30 11.00 35.00 17.50 37.80 5.00 15.00 30.00 50.00 87.80 8.78 17.56
AQC-PA7-07 Rohitash Yadav 5.00 4.70 11.50 35.50 17.75 38.95 5.00 15.00 30.00 50.00 88.95 8.90 17.79
AQC-PA7-08 Hougaina Panmei 5.00 4.70 13.00 34.50 17.25 39.95 5.00 15.00 30.00 50.00 89.95 9.00 17.99
AQC-PA7-11 Kouberi Nath 5.00 5.00 12.50 33.50 16.75 39.25 5.00 15.00 30.00 50.00 89.25 8.93 17.85
AQC-PA7-12 Uday Kumar Udit 5.00 4.30 12.50 34.00 17.00 38.80 5.00 15.00 30.00 50.00 88.80 8.88 17.76

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture)    2017-2020 Batch

SEMESTER  GRADE POINT AVERAGE (I Semester)

AQC AQC AQC AQC AAH FNT FBT Total Total Grade
Regn.no. Name of the Students 601 604 607 608 603 602 607 Grade Credit Point

(2+0) (1+1) (1+1) (1+1) (2+1) (2+1) (2+1) Point Hrs Average
20 20 20 20 30 30 30 140 14 10

AQC-PA7-01 Syam K.R 7.27 8.98 8.82 9.22 8.72 (-) 8.57 120.45 14 8.60
AQC-PA7-02 Meenu Devassykutty 7.25 9.58 9.45 9.13 8.69 8.75 (-) 123.11 14 8.79
AQC-PA7-03 Aurobinda Upadbyay 6.95 8.20 8.61 8.93 7.91 8.18 (-) 113.65 14 8.12
AQC-PA7-04 Dasari Mamatha 6.65 9.25 9.09 8.90 8.64 7.96 (-) 117.58 14 8.40
AQC-PA7-05 Manmohan Kumar 7.15 8.48 9.05 8.90 8.32 7.87 (-) 115.71 14 8.27
AQC-PA7-06 Siju R. 7.00 8.95 8.72 8.78 8.39 (-) 7.81 115.48 14 8.25
AQC-PA7-07 Rohitash Yadav 6.87 7.83 8.70 8.90 8.11 7.79 (-) 112.29 14 8.02
AQC-PA7-08 Hougaina Panmei 7.82 8.40 8.98 9.00 8.10 7.92 (-) 116.45 14 8.32
AQC-PA7-11 Kouberi Nath 7.32 9.35 9.32 8.93 8.76 8.18 (-) 120.63 14 8.62
AQC-PA7-12 Uday Kumar Udit 6.62 8.05 8.58 8.88 8.08 7.86 (-) 112.07 14 8.01

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

Ph.D.  (Aquaculture)    2017-2020 Batch

TABULATION (I Semester)

AQC AQC AQC AQC AAH FNT FBT Total Total Grade
Regn.no. Name of the Students 601 604 607 608 603 602 607 Grade Credit Point

(2+0) (1+1) (1+1) (1+1) (2+1) (2+1) (2+1) Point Hrs Average
20 20 20 20 30 30 30 140 14 10

AQC-PA7-01 Syam K.R 14.54 17.95 17.64 18.44 26.16 (-) 25.72 120.45 14 8.60
AQC-PA7-02 Meenu Devassykutty 14.50 19.15 18.89 18.26 26.06 26.25 (-) 123.11 14 8.79
AQC-PA7-03 Aurobinda Upadbyay 13.90 16.40 17.21 17.86 23.74 24.54 (-) 113.65 14 8.12
AQC-PA7-04 Dasari Mamatha 13.30 18.50 18.17 17.79 25.92 23.89 (-) 117.58 14 8.40
AQC-PA7-05 Manmohan Kumar 14.30 16.95 18.10 17.80 24.95 23.61 (-) 115.71 14 8.27
AQC-PA7-06 Siju R. 14.00 17.90 17.43 17.56 25.16 (-) 23.44 115.48 14 8.25
AQC-PA7-07 Rohitash Yadav 13.74 15.65 17.40 17.79 24.34 23.37 (-) 112.29 14 8.02
AQC-PA7-08 Hougaina Panmei 15.64 16.80 17.96 17.99 24.29 23.77 (-) 116.45 14 8.32
AQC-PA7-11 Kouberi Nath 14.64 18.70 18.63 17.85 26.27 24.55 (-) 120.63 14 8.62
AQC-PA7-12 Uday Kumar Udit 13.24 16.10 17.16 17.76 24.23 23.58 (-) 112.07 14 8.01

Theory Practical

Theory Practical

Theory

Practical

Theory

Practical

(-)  :  not applicable

Theory

Theory Practical

Practical

Practical

(-)  :  not applicable

Theory


	Sheet1
	Sheet2
	Sheet3

